2019 GLIAC Conference XC Championship

Race Date
October 25, 19 Final Team Results
Women
Women's 6K
Class - 1 Cross Country Championship
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Year Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Grand Valley St. Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):17 Average Time: 21:34.6
1 89 Allie Ludge SR 1 1 21:23.6 21:23.6 0:00.0
2 87 Hanna Groeber SR 2 3 21:29.6 42:53.1 0:06.1
3 91 Klaudia O'Malley FR 3 6 21:36.7 1:04:29.8 0:13.2
4 85 Madison Goen JR 4 10 21:37.9 1:26:07.6 0:14.3
5 84 Jessica Gockley SR 7 17 21:455 1:47:53.1 0:21.9
6 86 Natalie Graber FR (20) (27) 21:555  2:09:48.5 0:32.0
7 88 Lucy Karpukhno FR (11) (38) 22:01.6  2:31:50.1 0:38.1
8 80 Olivia Brian SO More Than 7 22:04.8  2:53:54.8 0:41.2
9 81 Abby Crouch SR More Than 7 22:10.9  3:16:05.6 0:47.4
10 94  Molly Schmidt SO More Than 7 22:11.0 3:38:16.6 0:47.5
11 93 Chloe Scheiber FR More Than 7 22:22.6  4:00:39.1 0:59.1
12 78 Lynsey Amthor FR More Than 7 22:25.3  4:23:04.4 1:01.8
Team - Saginaw Valley Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):89 Average Time: 22:20.7
1 209 Morgan Fuerst JR 6 6 21:455 21:455 0:00.0
2 210 Jenna Keiser JR 13 19 22:10.6 43:56.0 0:25.2
3 215 Katelyn Spooner SO 15 34 22:15.1 1:.06:11.1 0:29.7
4 211 Sydney Kreger SR 17 51 22:18.7  1:28:29.8 0:33.3
5 213 Maggie Pawelczyk JR 38 89 23:13.6  1:51:43.4 1:28.2
6 212 Carissa Martin JR (42) (131) 23:29.6  2:15:13.0 1:44.2
7 216 Arianna Wegienka SO (44) (175) 23:33.3  2:38:46.2 1:47.8
8 208 Kaitlyn Cavallo SR More Than 7 24:57.7  3:03:43.9 3:12.3
9 214 Kinzie Sikkema SR More Than 7 26:42.0 3:30:25.9 4:56.6
Team - Michigan Tech Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):92 Average Time: 22:26.1
1 128 Emily Byrd SR 8 8 21:46.5 21:46.5 0:00.0
2 130 Gabrielle Feber SO 18 26 22:24.7 44:11.1 0:38.2
3 135 Sam Kurkowski SO 21 47 22:35.8  1:06:46.8 0:49.3
4 132 Carly Huggins JR 22 69 22:39.9  1:29:26.6 0:53.4
5 133 Amanda Kautzer JR 23 92 22:43.9 1:52:10.5 0:57.4
6 138 Mady Van Wieren FR (31) (123) 23:07.4  2:15:17.8 1:20.9
7 131 Sarah Goble SR (37) (160) 23:11.7  2:38:29.4 1:25.2
8 129 Madisyn Estkowski SR More Than 7 23:16.2  3:01:45.6 1:29.8
9 127 Michelle Bollini SO More Than 7 23:20.6  3:25:06.2 1:34.2
10 136 Julia Manzano SR More Than 7 23:25.2  3:48:31.3 1:38.8
11 134 Lauren Konkol FR More Than 7 23:37.9  4:12:09.2 1:51.5
12 137 Abby Martin FR More Than 7 23:48.9  4:35:58.0 2:02.4
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Name

Team - Wayne State (Mich.)

Team Score (places):109
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Team - Northern Michigan

Ashley Defrain
Jacqueline Feist
Miranda Banks
Teresa Diehl
Cameron Martella
Thailyia Christensen
Katelyn Duffing
Kennadi Rankin
Katherine Ray
Lyndsey Braman
Charlene Yarema
Makenzie Wank

Team Score (places):123
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Katelyn Smith
Hanna Torvi
Madison Malon
Paige Saiz
Meghan Langworthy
Kimberly Carviou
Paige DuBois
Katrina Salmen
Anna Kelley
Emily Sterling
Morgan Lyon
Aubrey Friedrich

Team - Ferris State
Team Score (places):159
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Kathryn Etelamaki
Paige Deitering
Sydney Dawes
Kylie Hutchinson
Carissa Schurr
Hannah Loucks
Taylor Thrush
Callie Delaney
Lauren Sinnaeve

Final Team Results

Women
Women's 6K
Class - 1 Cross Country Championship

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Year Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 22:39.0
SO 9 9 21:52.4 21:52.4 0:00.0
SR 16 25 22:15.5 44:07.8 0:23.1
SO 27 52 23:01.0 1:07:08.7 1:08.7
SR 28 80 23:01.8 1:30:10.5 1:09.5
FR 29 109 23:04.4 1:53:14.8 1:12.0
FR (32) (141) 23:08.4 2:16:23.2 1:16.0
FR (34) (175) 23:10.0 2:39:33.2 1:17.7
SO More Than 7 23:16.0 3:02:49.1 1:23.7
FR More Than 7 24:01.0 3:26:50.1 2:08.7
JR More Than 7 24:26.9 3:51:16.9 2:34.5
FR More Than 7 25:09.8 4:16:26.7 3:175
FR More Than 7 25:44.9 4:42:11.5 3:52.6
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 22:41.7
SR 12 12 22:09.5 22:09.5 0:00.0
SR 19 31 22:25.7 44:35.1 0:16.2
FR 20 51 22:28.8 1:07:03.9 0:19.3
FR 33 84 23:09.4  1:30:13.2 1:00.0
FR 39 123 23:15.4  1:53:28.6 1:05.9
FR 47 (170) 23:42.4  2:17:10.9 1:33.0
SR (50) (220) 23:46.4  2:40:57.3 1:36.9
SO More Than 7 23:56.5 3:04:53.7 1:47.0
SO More Than 7 24:02.6 3:28:56.3 1.53.2
FR More Than 7 24:36.3  3:53:32.5 2:26.9
FR More Than 7 25:03.6 4:18:36.1 2:54.2
SO More Than 7 25:30.0 4:44:06.1 3:20.5
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 23:00.0
SR 5 5 21:39.3 21:39.3 0:00.0
SO 24 29 22:47.9 44:27.2 1:08.6
JR 36 65 23:11.5 1:07:38.6 1:32.2
JR 46 111 23:36.4 1:31:149 1:57.1
JR 48 159 23:44.9  1:54:59.8 2:05.6
SO (51) (210) 23:52.6  2:18:52.3 2:13.3
SR (53) (263) 23:56.3 2:42:48.5 2:17.0
SO More Than 7 23:59.3 3:06:47.8 2:20.1
FR More Than 7 24:01.6 3:30:49.4 2:22.4
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2019 GLIAC Conference XC Championship
Final Team Results

Race Date
October 25, 19

Women
Women's 6K
Class - 1 Cross Country Championship

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Year Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Ferris State Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):159 Average Time: 23:00.0
10 46 Kensington Garvey SR More Than 7 24:05.7 3:54:55.1 2:26.4
11 44 Katrina Droski SO More Than 7 24:10.2 4:19:05.3 2:31.0
12 48 Katelyn Hutchinson JR More Than 7 24:12.9 4:43:18.1 2:33.6
Team - Wis.-Parkside Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):206 Average Time: 23:29.7
1 258 Amanda Johnson SR 14 14 22:10.8 22:10.8 0:00.0
2 263 Rebecca Sennett SR 43 57 23:31.6 45:42.3 1:20.9
3 264 Katherine Sim FR 45 102 23:35.6  1:09:17.9 1:24.9
4 257 Rebecca Jasutis SR 49 151 23:45.6 1:33:03.4 1:34.9
5 259 Maddy Kammerer SR 55 206 24:25.0 1:57:28.4 2:14.3
6 265 Chloe Volkman SR (61) (267) 24:56.5 2:22:24.8 2:45.8
7 261 Emma Meyer SO (65) (332) 25:19.7 2:47:445 3:09.0
8 260 Hailey Lucht FR More Than 7 26:13.5 3:13:57.9 4:02.8
9 262 Riley Rucinski JR More Than 7 28:41.8 3:42:39.7 6:31.1
Team - Ashland Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places):245 Average Time: 24:19.3
1 5 Abby Moser SO 25 25 22:51.7 22:51.7 0:00.0
2 9 Johannah Stefanek SR 30 55 23:05.3 45:57.0 0:13.6
3 2 Emma Hinkle FR 58 113 24:42.6  1:10:39.6 1:50.9
4 6 Hannah Ohman FR 64 177 25:15.6  1:35:55.1 2:23.9
5 4  Tracy Morgan JR 68 245 25:41.0 2:01:36.1 2:49.3
6 3 Maureen Mckeown JR (70) (315) 25:52.8  2:27:28.8 3:01.1
7 8 Cassandra Ponzi SO (72) (386) 25:57.6  2:53:26.4 3:05.9
8 10 Makayla Wagner JR More Than 7 26:08.4  3:19:34.7 3:16.7
9 7 Destini Oler SO More Than 7 26:26.6 3:46:01.3 3:34.9
10 11 Haylee Zigan SR More Than 7 29:07.4 4:15:08.6 6:15.7
Team - Northwood (Mich.) Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):257 Average Time: 24:27.7
1 172 Lainey Veenkant FR 26 26 22:58.3 22:58.3 0:00.0
2 169 Madi Brooks JR 40 66 23:22.7 46:21.0 0:24.5
3 173 Katherine Wozniak SO 56 122 24:32.8 1:10:53.8 1:34.6
4 168 Amanda Aquinaga JR 62 184 25:04.9 1:35:58.6 2:06.6
5 171 Amanda Kalkman SO 73 257 26:19.6 2:02:18.2 3:21.4
6 170 Olivia Haring FR (75) (332) 26:41.8  2:29:00.0 3:43.6
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2019 GLIAC Conference XC Championship
Final Team Results

Race Date
October 25, 19

Women

Women's 6K
Class - 1 Cross Country Championship

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Year Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Purdue Northwest Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places):267 Average Time: 24:17.7
1 192 Brendea McNeal SO 35 35 23:11.4 231114 0:00.0
2 195 Christina Shaginaw FR 52 87 23:54.8 47:06.1 0:43.5
3 189 Hailey Janssen FR 54 141 24:.01.4  1:11:07.5 0:50.1
4 188 Angela Gonzalez SO 59 200 24:43.3  1:35:50.7 1:32.0
5 194 Emily Sarna SO 67 267 25:37.7 2:01:28.4 2:26.4
6 197 Megan Teitge FR (72) (339) 26:14.9  2:27:43.3 3:03.6
7 191 Daina Maleiska FR (74) (413) 26:32.8  2:54:16.0 3:21.5
8 190 Hayley Jenkins FR More Than 7 26:35.9  3:20:51.9 3:24.6
9 193 Virginia Meyer FR More Than 7 26:50.2 3:47:42.1 3:38.9
10 186 Lucy Appelman JR More Than 7 27:03.2  4:14:45.2 3:51.9
Team - Lake Superior State Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places):331 Average Time: 25:39.2
1 116 Rebecca Lathrop SR 57 57 24:41.4 24:41.4 0:00.0
2 118 Alexis Passino JR 63 120 25:11.9 49:53.2 0:30.5
3 115 Leah Bell SO 66 186 25:32.2  1:15:25.4 0:50.9
4 117 Emily Merten JR 69 255 25:45.3 1:41:10.7 1:04.0
5 120 Caitlyn Schumann SO 76 331 27:05.4  2:08:16.0 2:24.1
6 119 Melody Perrin SR (79) (410) 28:15.3 2:36:31.3 3:34.0
Team - Davenport Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places):336 Average Time: 26:25.1
1 30 Morgan Posthuma SR 41 41 23:27.5 23:27.5 0:00.0
2 31 Julianna Wilson FR 60 101 24:53.8 48:21.3 1:26.3
3 27 Autumn Hancock FR 77 178 27:36.6  1:15:57.9 4:09.2
4 24 Avri Beach SR 78 256 27:45.6 1:43:43.5 4:18.2
5 29 Britney Medcoff FR 80 336 28:21.8 2:12:.05.3 4:54.4
6 25 Erin Dorn FR (81) (417) 29:38.4  2:41:43.6 6:10.9
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